210 - 18 & Under Saturday Barrels, 18 & Under Youth All-Around - Saturday
18 & Under Youth All-Around - Saturday

Race 4 Cash 2025
March 15 - 76, 2025

Each individual 18 & under sidepot features 80% payback and we also have D-winner awards for the barrel and pole average all-around winners.

Rank

Time

1D 15.338-16.087
18 & Under Saturday Barrels 18 & Under Youth All-Around - Saturday

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-5th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

15.338

15.800

15.835

15.864

15.939

15.939

16.046

16.049

16.087

2D 16.088-16.837
18 & Under Saturday Barrels 18 & Under Youth All-Around - Saturday

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

16.204

16.223

16.244

16.362

16.414

16.465

16.471

16.516

Rider

Kiley Hargrave-Batten

Maddy Neal

Presley McGrath

Ava Walker

Raeley Bays

Hallie Hernandez

Morgan Parra

Sophia Neill

Breely Green

Adalida Crump

Taylor Pankoff

Hannah Gulas

Londyn Robinson

Kaylee Sena

CodyLynn Meisner

Blair Bass

Tierra Armenta

Horse

Dash To Checotah -
Stripped Silk Pajamas -

Ak Little Shot Of Whiskey -
(351 Flos Faroahr

Tuff Dealin -

Earn The Cash -

Bucket -

Plain Easy Bullseye -
Rs Cuervo Gold r

Tinsel Chex N Whiz -
Bulliondollar Fiesta r
Annie’s Baby Cat -
Coalies Lil Button -
Firewaters Jet Dashr
Smart Little Missile r
Jds Lenar

Moonlit Chicr

Money

$384.00

$288.00

$192.00

$96.00

$230.00

$173.00

$115.00

$58.00

Pts



Rank

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

Time

16.596

16.607

16.623

16.737

3D 16.838 to end
18 & Under Saturday Barrels 18 & Under Youth All-Around - Saturday

3D-1st 16.882
3D-2nd 16.893
3D-3rd 17.061
3D-4th 17.138
3D-5th 17.206
3D-6th 17.225
3D-7th 17.430
3D-8th 17.552
3D-9th 17.718

3D-10th 17.912

3D-11th 18.095

3D-12th 18.294

3D-13th 19.191

3D-14th 19.211

3D-15th 19.286

3D-16th 19.576

3D-17th 22214

3D-18th 23.034
21 No Times

20.451 No Time

Draw

Rider

Braya Ferris

Jordyn Crandall

Caydence Roberts

Madison Neill

Trinity Juarez
Hannah Gulas
Channing Walker
Madison Rogers
Magoo Clayton
Victoria Weil
Kaycee DelLange
Destinee Rael
Braya Ferris

Ally Townsley
Hailey Jo Howard
Brianna Fernandez
Laramie Moore
Hayden Thompson
Cylee Jo Roberts
Prestin Carlile
Caitlin Steffens

Andi Bays

Raley Valdez

Horse

Honey -

Pistolpakinfrenchman -

Secrets Inthe Coronar

Bull Me Over-

That My Gold -
Trfamousillumination -
Wagon Full O Bullies r
Just 175 Abbie -
Pande -

Princess Fendi r

Vf Lena Stinson r
Suzier

Outlaw Miller -

Hey Mickey r

This Chics Twisted r
Rowdy r

Whiz -

Apple Jack

First Burn Noticer
Jones N Ta B Famous -
Lipstick r

Mcs Blue King r

Im Streakin Mc Steamy -

Money

$154.00

$115.00

$77.00

$38.00



Rank

Time

20.567 No Time

20.863 No Time

20.980 No Time

21.110 No Time

21.116 No Time

21.296 No Time

21.324 No Time

21.424 No Time

21.470 No Time

21.506 No Time

21.642 No Time

21.748 No Time

22.597 No Time

24.197 No Time

24.363 No Time

26.354 No Time

26.615 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Rider

Raley Valdez
Adelee Gearheard
Kaycee DelLange
Riata Valdez
Sophia Wingate
Channing Robinson
Ava Walker

Tynzli Kizer
Caydence Roberts
Cylee Jo Roberts
Kaylee Sena
Sophia Neill
Tymberlyn Kizer
Maryann Couch

Abby Strandberg

Kiley Hargrave-Batten

Zoey Cline
Phoebe McCaleb
Addison Dominguez

Channing Robinson

Horse

JLor

Ay Pay The Barmaid -

Xtra Catalicious r

Tcs Perks Of Famer

Copper Knuckles -

Epic Vanilla Ice Cream -

Macr

Flits Vanilla Ice
Downin Sweet Coronas r
Mca Move It Baby r

Firewater Do r

Dox My Honor -
Going To Smoke Yar

Dude Row r

Abby’s Tequila Cartel -
Docalady Jewel
Million Bucks -
Razzoor

Fabulous Twister r

Famous Vision r
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